
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

3 

1 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

7 

4 

5 

10 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

2 

No. 

40 

22 

28 

34 

2 

94 

99 

107 

43 

51 

54 

41 

0 

93 

44 

4 

3 

26 

07 

32 

72 

24 

13 

03 

133 

21 

97 

77 

49 

17 

128 

52 

39 

88 

45 

Name 

Keith Grant 

Dario Cangialosi 

David Grant 

Spencer Brockman 

Chip Romer 

Darryl Shoff 

Flinn Lazier 

Jacek Mucha 

Shane Prieto 

Larry Howard 

Mike Jacques 

Miguel Garcia 

Tray Ayres 

Joel Haas 

Bryan Yates 

Robert Iversen 

Sherman Chao 

Eric McCoy 

Thomas Kaufman 

Christopher Lall Dass 

Peter Shadowen 

Lee Brahin 

Aaron Hill 

George Levien 

Isaac Velazquez 

Doug Geisler 

Richard Colburn 

Michael Moulton 

Naris Nilubol 

Scott Rettich 

Liam Snyder 

Robert Allaer 

Todd Vanacore 

Thomas Green 

Chuck Moran 

Class 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

P1 

P1 

FA 

P1 

FB 

FA 

FA 

FA 

P2 

FB 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

FA 

P2 

P1 

P1 

FA 

P1 

P1 

P2 

P2 

P2 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

Best Time 

1:59.253 

1:59.411 

1:59.713 

2:00.686 

2:01.758 

2:02.684 

2:03.376 

2:03.500 

2:05.126 

2:05.209 

2:05.480 

2:06.877 

2:07.556 

2:09.136 

2:09.699 

2:09.784 

2:10.819 

2:12.117 

2:13.701 

2:13.087 

2:13.925 

2:14.516 

2:16.080 

2:17.061 

2:18.467 

2:18.723 

2:18.891 

2:21.185 

2:21.902 

2:07.044 

2:07.321 

2:07.896 

2:08.718 

2:09.637 

2:10.070 

Make/Model 

Mazda Swift 016 

Mazda Swift 016 

Swift 016 

Swift 014 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Mazda Swift 

Swift JMS016CP 

Firmor RFR 1000 

Swift 016 

Swift FA 

Swift 016 

Van Diemen ESR 

Piper DF5 

West WX10 

Ligier JS 49 

Stohr WF1 

Norma M20F 

west WXR101 

Elan Pro FM 

West WX10 

Ralt RT41 

Elan DP02 

Elan PFM 

Norma M20 FC 

Stohr Gen1 

Nostendo 1 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr WF1 

Mazda FE2 

FE 

Van Diemen RF02 

Enterprise FE 

Van Diemen FE2 

Van Diemen RF99 

Color 

Black/Yel 

Black 

White/Black 

Black 

Red/Blk 

Blu/Silver 

Blk 

Black/ Blue 

Blk 

Red 

Grey 

White 

Blue 

Red 

Black 

Black 

Carbon 

Red/White 

Black 

Black 

Blue 

Blue 

Red/Black 

White 

Blk/Grn 

Wht/Blu 

Yel/Black 

Blk/Gr 

Black 

White 

Red/Yellow 

Black 

Red/White 

Black 

Blk/Red 

Hometown 

Germantown TN 

Chester NJ 

Germantown TN 

Westport CT 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Reading PA 

Vail CO 

Highland Bch FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Holt MO 

Derry NH 

Sunny Isles Bch FL 

Gainesville GA 

Jupiter FL 

Clemmons NC 

Gulf Breeze FL 

Palm Beach FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Riviera Bch FL 

W Palm Beach FL 

W Palm Beach FL 

Philadelphia PA 

Orlando FL 

Aventura FL 

SW Ranches FL 

Chagrin Falls OH 

Northbrook IL 

Wilmington NC 

Bethesda MD 

Columbus OH 

Southlake TX 

Grosse Pnte Wds MI 

Ormond Bch FL 

Lake Mary FL 

Oakton VA 

Mem # 

240104 

518803 

269467 

480060 

512461 

261435 

832091 

171 

477832 

463268 

527512 

256983 

441172 

459823 

363433 

262589 

292747 

107270 

526311 

207477 

267024 

506868 

177719 

462838 

397727 

3094 

367754 

355725 

453452 

396185 

437801 

270896 

11434 
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Pos 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

PIC 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

5 

3 

6 

6 

1 

No. 

98 

11 

1 

16 

05 

90 

33 

5 

46 

80 

Name 

James Libecco 

Joe Colasacco 

Mark Snyder 

Peter Gonzalez 

Theodore Thorp 

Robert Wright 

Ray Mason 

Greg Paul 

Doug Rocco 

Karl Markey 

Class 

FE 

FC 

FE 

FC 

FE2 

FC 

FE 

FE2 

FC 

FM 

Best Time 

2:10.995 

2:11.394 

2:11.558 

2:12.222 

2:13.155 

2:14.280 

2:14.398 

2:14.837 

2:15.636 

2:17.409 

Make/Model 

SRF3 

Van Diemen F2000 

FE 

Radon RN 11 

Van Diemen FE2 

Radon RN10 

Mazda FE 

Van Diemen FE2 

Van Diemen DP028 

Star Mazda FM 

Color 

Black 

Red 

Yel/Black 

Blue/Silver 

Blue 

Blu/Grn 

Silver 

Org/White 

White 

Red 

Hometown 

Solon OH 

Greenwich CT 

Southlake TX 

Norwalk CT 

Dallas TX 

Chatham Cntr NY 

Blacklick OH 

Stockton CA 

Sandisfield MA 

Rosharon TX 

Mem # 

292895 

197874 

453451 

311055 

282237 

47526 

249353 

449318 

134246 

324593 

Printed: 1/13/2019 7:25:52 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Steve Pence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

2019 Winter Vacation Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 5 - 19-ST-5909 

Race 2 Grid 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

Page 2/2 


